GVB SERIES
BROADBAND BYPASS CAPACITORS FOR GaN MMIC
100V RATED • WIREBONDABLE
FOR DRAIN OPERATING FROM 28 TO 65 V
FEATURES:
•	 High Capacitance in Small Sizes
•	 Compact & Low Profile
•	 Excellent Frequency Response

Capacitance
Multi-Layer
High
Capacitance
GVB:
0.01 µF
+
100 pF
GaN MMIC
+VdINTEGRATED
GVB CAPACITOR
RF IN RF OUT
GVB SERIES
Part Numbers L inch (mm) W inch (mm) T inch (mm) Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Voltage
Rating (DC)
GVB2020X102M3H5C1 0.020 (0.51) 0.020 (0.51) 0.015 (0.38) X7R 1,000 pF ± 20% 100V
GVB2020Y103Z3H5C1 0.020 (0.51) 0.020 (0.51) 0.015 (0.38) Y5V 10,000 pF +80/-20% 100V
GVB2040X222M3H5C1 0.020 (0.51) 0.040 (1.02) 0.017 (0.43) X7R 2,200 pF ± 20% 100V
GVB3030X103M3H5C1 0.030 (0.76) 0.030 (0.76) 0.022 (0.56) X7R 10,000 pF ± 20% 100V
GVB3060X103M3H5C1 0.030 (0.76) 0.060 (1.52) 0.017 (0.43) X7R 10,000 pF ± 20% 100V
GVB4080X183M3H5C1 0.042 (1.07) 0.083 (2.11) 0.017 (0.43) X7R 18,000 pF ± 20% 100V
Note: For different sizes, capacitance values, and voltage ratings please
consult the RF Catalog 6100 on our website or contact the factory.
FEBRUARY 2026
Information in